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We are No.1 Kitchenware company in India and our brand ‘Prestige’ in India is a popular 
household name and most trusted brand. Our company is known for innovative 
products, every single product is built on the pillars of innovation, safety, user friendly, 
ecofriendly and sustainability.

Mission of our company is to delight our consumers through constant innovation with a 
clear objective to provide quality products at affordable prices.

We are one of the world’s leading manufacturers of pressure cookers and cookware with 
company owned and operated five different factories in India. We manufacture pressure 
cookers meeting every relevant global standard.

Coming to cookware, we make Roller Coated Nonstick Cookware, Aluminium Pressed 
Nonstick, Forged Nonstick, Ceramic Coated Cookware, Hard-anodized Cookware, Hard-
Anodized Nonstick Cookware, Stainless Steel Cookware both with and without Nonstick 
and Triply cookware. We also offer Aluminium Diecast and Pre-seasoned Cast Iron 
Products.  We would like to emphasize that we have totally automated Hard-Anodizing 
plant to deliver the best quality products.

We use high quality food grade raw materials; all components pass through stringent 
quality standards. You can always expect consistent quality products. We use reputed 
and branded coatings in our cookware.

We look forward to doing business in OEM and can quickly customize products as per 
specific requirements of buyer in terms of thickness, material grade, coating preference, 
handle design etc. Our turnaround time is quick, we have expanded our manufacturing 
lines thereby creating huge spare capacities to meet the demands of our existing and 
new accounts.

We are SA8000 certified, ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001 & ISO 45001 certified, PED/CE 
Certified, GSV certified and GreenCo certified factory. Our company has been certified 
as “Great Place to Work”.

We also take pride in carrying out our CSR activities and fully sustainable plant to reduce 
carbon footprint, reduce waste and conserve water.

We welcome you with your enquiries and look forward to serving.  Kindly get in touch.

Contact : Rajkumar N

Email : rajkumar@ttkprestige.com   Mobile : + 91 98458 13757
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CREPE PAN

Size 
25cm
28cm
30cm

SKU
37276
37277
37278

SAUCE PAN

Size 
14cm
16cm
18cm
20cm

SKU
37288
37289
38225
38226

WOK WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
22cm
24cm
26cm

SKU
37295
37296
37297

CASSEROLE 
WITH GLASS LID

Size 
24cm

SKU
38455

EGG POACHER 
WITH STEAMER PLATE 
AND GLASS LID

Size 
20cm

SKU
38141

ROLLER COATED 
COOKWARE RANGE

FLAT TAWA

Size 
25cm
28cm

SKU
37291
37292

FRY PAN

Size 
20cm
22cm
24cm
26cm
28cm

SKU
37279
37290
37280
37281
37282

Virgin Aluminium    2.5mm Thickness    Superior Non-Stick body   Sturdy Handles| |   |

PFOA Free Coating for Healthy Cooking   PTFE Roller Coated  |

Capacity
1.10L
1.50L
2.00L
2.00L
2.00L

Capacity
1.50L
2.30L
3.20L

Capacity
1.10L

Capacity
2.00L
1.60L
2.25L
3.00L

Capacity
4.25L
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FRY PAN

Size 
18cm
20cm
25cm
28cm

SKU
30737
30714
30715
30716

FLAT TAWA

Size 
25cm
28cm

SKU
30712
30713

WOK WITH
SS LID

Size 
20cm
25cm
27cm

SKU
30730
30729
30728

Virgin Aluminum, 2.5mm Thickness  Superior Non-stick Inside & Hammer Tone Finish Outside|  

Sturdy & Stay Cool Handles    PFOA Free Coating for Healthy Cooking|

PTFE 3 Layer Coating  Extreme Scratch and Abrasion Resistance|  

OMEGA SELECT PLUS
COOKWARE RANGE

HANDI 
WITH SS LID

Size 
2.5 Ltr.
4 Ltr.
6 Ltr.

SKU
30733
30732
30734

SAUCE PAN 
WITH SS LID

Size 
20cm
25cm

SKU
30724
30723

BIRYANI POT 
WITH SS LID

Size 
34cm
40cm

SKU
30970
30971

Capacity
0.75L
0.90L
1.70L
2.30L

Capacity
2.20L
3.00L
3.50L

Capacity
2.50L
4.00 L

Capacity
2.50L
4.00 L
6.00L

Capacity
4.50L

CREPE PAN

Size 
25cm
25.7cm
30cm

SKU
30709
30710
30711

SQUARE GRILL PAN

Size 
25cm

SKU
30887

Capacity
12.00L
16.00L
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Virgin Aluminium 2.6mm Thickness    Forged Pan Ceramic Coating|  |  

PFOA & PFAS Free  Easy to Clean & Stain Resistant  |  | Available in any Colour 

Sturdy & Stay Cool Handles  Induction Base, Works on all Different Heat Sources|  

CERAMIC
COOKWARE RANGE

CREPE PAN

Size 
25cm
28cm

SKU
38258
38259

SAUCE PAN WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
16cm
18cm
20cm

SKU
38255
37456
38457

CASSEROLE 
WITH GLASS LID

Size 
20cm
24cm

SKU
38256
38257

FRY PAN

Size 
24cm
28cm

SKU
38437
38253

Size 
18cm
20cm
22cm
24cm
26cm
28cm

SKU
38248
38249
38250
38251
38252
38264

WOK WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
24cm
28cm
30cm

SKU
38260
38261
38262

CHEF’S PAN WITH 
LONG HANDLE

Capacity
1.40L
2.25L
3.00L

Capacity
2.80L
4.80L

Capacity
0.80L
1.00L
1.30L
1.60L
2.00L
2.30L

Capacity
2.30L
3.30L

Capacity
2.30L
3.30L
5.00L
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Virgin Aluminium, 2.8mm Thickness  Induction Base, Works on all Different Heat Sources|  

Superior Metal Spoon Friendly 3 Layer Non-Stick Inside, Colored Exterior  Durable Stay Cool PF Handles  |  

|  PFOA Free Coating for Healthy Cooking  Extreme Scratch and Abrasion Resistance

OMEGA DELUXE
COOKWARE RANGE

CREPE PAN

Size 
25cm
28cm
30cm

SKU
36717
36718
36719

SAUCE PAN WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
16cm
18cm

SKU
36728
38463

WOK WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
24cm
28cm
30cm

SKU
36725
36726
36727

FRY PAN

FRY PAN WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
20cm
24cm
26cm
28cm

SKU
38459
38460
38461
38462

Size 
20cm
24cm
26cm
28cm

SKU
36722
36723
36724
38458

CASSEROLE 
WITH GLASS LID

Size 
24cm
26cm
28cm

SKU
38464
38465 
38466

Capacity
4.25L
6.10L
8.50L

Capacity
1.50L
2.25L

Capacity
1.10L
1.70L
2.10L
3.00L

Capacity
3.50L
5.00L
6.00L

Capacity
1.10L
1.70L
2.10L
3.00L
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Virgin Aluminium, 2.8mm Thickness  Induction Base, Works on all Different Heat Sources|  

Superior 5 Layer Non-stick Surface  2 Layer Metallic Exterior Finish - Dishwasher Safe|  

PFOA Free Coating for Healthy Cooking  PTFE 5 Layer Coating - Metal Spoon Friendly|  

Extreme Scratch and Abrasion Resistance

OMEGA DELUXE
GRANITE COOKWARE RANGE

CREPE PAN

Size 
25cm
28cm
30cm

SKU
36301
36302
36303

SAUCE PAN WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
16cm
18cm

SKU
36314
36318

WOK WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
24cm
26cm

SKU
36310
36311

CASSEROLE 
WITH GLASS LID

Size 
24cm
26cm
28cm

SKU
36312
36313
36315

FRY PAN

FRY PAN WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
20cm
24cm
26cm
28cm

SKU
38468
36307
36308
36309

Size 
20cm
24cm
26cm
28cm

SKU
36304
36305
38467
36306

Capacity
1.50L
2.25L

Capacity
4.25L
6.10L
8.50L

Capacity
1.10L
1.70L
2.10L
3.00L

Capacity
1.10L
1.70L
2.10L
3.00L

Capacity
2.40L
3.25L
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Virgin Aluminium, Superior Quality  3.25mm Thickness  Modern Design|  |  

Scratch Resistance  Induction Base, Works on all Different Heat Sources|  

Durable Heat Resistance Handle

HARD-ANODIZED 
COOKWARE RANGE

FLAT TAWA

Size 
22.5cm
24.5cm
26.5cm

SKU
35035
35045
35036

WOK WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
24cm
26cm
30cm

SKU
36863
36864
36865

SAUTE PAN 
WITH GLASS LID

Size 
20cm
24cm

SKU
35039
35040

Size 
16cm
18cm
20cm

SKU
30966
30967
30968

Size 
20cm
24cm

SKU
30495
30496

SAUCE PAN WITH
GLASS LID

CASSEROLE 
WITH GLASS LID

FRY PAN

Size 
20cm
24cm

SKU
30601
30602

Capacity
3.30L
5.70L

Capacity
1.50L
2.25L
3.00L

Capacity
1.10L
1.70L

Capacity
1.70L
3.20L

Capacity
2.10L
3.00L
4.90L
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Virgin Aluminium, 5.5mm to 3mm Thickness    Hard-Anodised Forged Body with 6 Layer Non-Stick Coating|

Induction Base, Works on all Different Heat Sources  Stunning Stainless Steel Handles|  

PFOA Free Coating for Healthy Cooking  6 Layer Stone Finish Coating - Metal Spoon Friendly|  

Extreme Scratch and Abrasion Resistance

DURASTONE HARD-ANODIZED 
COOKWARE RANGE

CREPE PAN

Size 
25cm
27cm
29cm

SKU
37567
37568
37569

WOK WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
24cm
28cm

SKU
37578
37579

CHEF’S PAN WITH 
LONG HANDLE

Size 
28cm

SKU
38096

FRY PAN

Size 
20cm
24cm
28cm

SKU
37573
37574
37575

SAUCE PAN

Size 
16cm
20cm

SKU
37576
38469

Size 
24cm
28cm
30cm

SKU
38142
38143
38144

CASSEROLE 
WITH GLASS LID

Size 
20cm
24cm

SKU
37577
37580

FLAT TAWA

Size 
24.5cm
26.5cm

SKU
37571
37572

DEEP WOK 
WITH GLASS LID

Lasts over 35,000 Abrasion Cycle

Capacity
1.20L
2.30L

Capacity
3.00L
4.25L
5.00L

Capacity
2.30L
4.00L

Capacity
1.10L
1.80L
2.60L

Capacity
2.50L
3.80L

Capacity
3.50L



STAINLESS STEEL PLATINA
COOKWARE RANGE
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SS 204Cu Material    0.6mm Thickness    Mirror Polished Exterior    5mm Extra Thick Base  | | |

Impact Bonding Long Lasting    Soft Feel Colour Handles|

Glass Lid    Works on all Different Heat Sources|

***Available with PTFE Nonstick Option or Ceramic Coating Inside.

FRY PAN WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
22cm
24cm
26cm

SKU
36878
36879
36880

Capacity
1.90L
2.25L
3.00L

SAUCE PAN WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
14cm
16cm
18cm

SKU
36881
36882
36883

Capacity
1.00L
1.50L
2.00L

WOK WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
20cm
22cm
24cm
26cm
28cm
30cm

SKU
36884
36885
36886
36887
36888
36889

Capacity
1.50L
2.25L
2.80L
3.80L
4.60L
5.50L

CASSEROLE WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
18cm
20cm
22cm
24cm
26cm

SKU
36890
36891
36892
36893
36894

Capacity
2.00L
3.00L
4.60L
5.50L
7.25L
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STAINLESS STEEL PLATINA
PTFE OR CERAMIC COATED

SS 204Cu Material    0.6mm Thickness    Mirror Polished Exterior    5mm Extra Thick Base  | | |

Impact Bonding Long Lasting    Stay Cool Handles|

Glass Lid    Works on all Different Heat Sources|

***Available with PTFE Nonstick Option or Ceramic Coating Inside.

FRY PAN 

Size 
22cm
24cm
26cm

SKU
36223
36224
36225

Capacity
1.90L
2.25L
3.00L

SAUCE PAN WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
14cm
16cm
18cm

Capacity
1.00L
1.50L
2.00L

WOK WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
20cm
22cm
24cm
26cm
28cm
30cm

SKU
36217
36218
36219
36220
36221
36222

Capacity
1.50L
2.25L
2.80L
3.80L
4.60L
5.50L

CASSEROLE WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
18cm
20cm
22cm
24cm
26cm

Capacity
2.00L
3.00L
4.60L
5.50L
7.25L
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TRIPLY STAINLESS STEEL
COOKWARE RANGE

SAUCE PAN WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
14cm
16cm
18cm

SKU
37416
37417
37418

CASSEROLE WITH 
GLASS LID

Size 
20cm
22cm
24cm

SKU
37419
37420
37421

FRY PAN

Size 
22cm
24cm
26cm

SKU
37413
37414
37415

WOK WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
20cm
22cm
24cm
26cm
28cm

SKU
37422
37423
37424
37425
37426

304 Stainless Steel Inner Surface
Thick Gauge Aluminium

Induction Compatible Stainless Steel

Tri Ply 2.5mm Cookware Range  Works on all Different Heat Sources|  

Stunning Steel Handles  Toughened Glass Lid|  

Capacity
1.20L
1.75L
2.30L

Capacity
1.10L
1.50L
2.00LL

Capacity
1.70L
2.10L
3.10L
3.75L
5.50L

Capacity
3.25L
4.25L
5.50L
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Honeycomb Structure  Durability of Triply  Glass Lid  Elegant Stainless Steel Handles|  |  |  

Low Oil Consumption  Metal Spoon Friendly  Diswasher Safe  Gas & Induction Compatible|  |  |  

HONEYCOMB
COOKWARE RANGE

FRY PAN

Size 
20cm
24cm

SKU
38336
38337

WOK WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
20cm
24cm

SKU
37510
37512

Capacity
1.00L 
1.70L

Capacity
1.60L  
2.70L 
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STAINLESS STEEL MAGIC BASE 
PLATINA COOKWARE RANGE

SS 304 Grade Material  Satin Finish  0.6mm Thickness  5 mm Extra Thick Base|  |  |  

Impact Bonding Long Lasting  SS Handles  Glass Lid with SS Knob|  |  

Works on all Different Heat Sources

STOCK POT WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
16CM

Capacity
1.50L

SAUCE PAN WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
16CM
20CM

Capacity
2.00L 
3.00L 

STEW POT WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
20cm

Capacity
3.50L 

CASSEROLE WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
24cm

Capacity
6.00L 
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STAINLESS STEEL MAGIC BASE 
COOKWARE RANGE

SS 304 Grade Material  Satin Finish    0.6mm Thickness  5mm Extra Thick Base|  | | 

Impact Bonding Long Lasting  SS Handles  SS 304 Grade Lid|  |  

Works on all Different Heat Sources

STOCK POT WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
16CM

Capacity
 1.50L

SAUCE PAN WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
16CM
20CM

Capacity
2.00L
3.00L

STEW POT WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
20cm

Capacity
3.50L 

CASSEROLE WITH
GLASS LID

Size 
24cm

Capacity
6.00L 
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ALUMINIUM DIE-CAST 
COOKWARE RANGE

Aluminium Die-Cast Body - 5mm Thickness Food Grade  3-Layer Non-Stick Coating or Ceramic Coating | |  

Induction Base Works on all Different Heat Sources  Sure-Grip and Stay Cool Handles|  

Extra Thick Base for Even Heat Distribution  Extreme Scratch and Abrasion Resistance|  

CREPE TAWA

Size 
27cm
31cm

SKU
30529
30530

FRY PAN

Size 
20cm
24cm

SKU
30540
30541

Size 
20cm

SKU
30542

WOK WITH
STAINLESS STEEL LID

Size 
24cm

SKU
30543

CASSEROLE WITH
GLASS LID

GRILL PAN

Size 
24cm
28cm

SKU
30838
30812

Capacity
2.10L

Capacity
3.10L

Capacity
1.00L
1.60L
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CAST IRON PRE-SEASONED
COOKWARE RANGE

Traditional cooking redened  Power of cast iron, 100% non-toxic|  

Cooking in cast iron has health benets  Retains Heat for long  Scratch Resistance  |  |  

|  Compatible with all heat sources  Heavy gauge- lasts for generations

CREPE PAN WITH 
LONG HANDLE

Size 
25cm

SKU
30556

FRY PAN

Size 
20cm
25cm

SKU
30558
30559

Size 
25cm

SKU
30560

WOK

Size 
26cm

SKU
30561

GRILL PAN

CREPE PAN WITH 
SHORT HANDLE

Size 
20cm

SKU
30557

Capacity
1.50L
2.00L

Capacity
2.00L

Capacity
4.00L
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